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STRENGTH IN NUMBERS SINCE 1983

Rivero, Gordimer & Company, P.A. has partnered with
manufacturing firms to provide guidance for 40 years. We help our
manufacturing clients stand out in a competitive industry with the
latest accounting, analysis, and management planning techniques
while also suggesting ways to streamline processes

and workflows.

Partner with RGCO,

who understands the needs
of manufacturers and
distributors and specializes
in servicing your
individualized needs:

If you would like more information about how we service our clients

in the manufacturing industry, please contact a member of our * Independent Audits &
Manufacturing Committee. Reviews of Financial
Statements

* Employee Benefit Plan Audits
Herman V. Lazzara, CPA

Managing Partner Jonathan E. Stein, CPA * Tax PIanning and Compliance
Shareholder Shareholder
Assurance Team Assurance Team ¢ IRS Representation

hlazzara@rgcocpa.com jstein@rgcocpa.com

e Accounting Assistance and
Compliance

Kevin R. Bass, CPA . Karl Swan, CPA ° Payro” Assistance and
Shareholder Senior Manager © I
Tax Team . Tax Team ompliance

kbass@rgcocpa.com kswan@rgcocpa.com

e Business Valuation

e Litigation Support

Matthew Saucier, CPA
Manager

Assurance Team
msaucier@rgcocpa.com

Dennis Paleveda, CPA
Senior Manager
Assurance Team
dpaleveda@rgcocpa.com

c Since 1983, Rivero, Gordimer & Company, P.A., has been committed to long-term
relationships and innovative yet practical solutions that contribute to our clients’ success.
U From routine bookkeeping solutions to major business decisions, we work closely with
you and your team to give you the service and information you need, when you need it.

201 N. Franklin Street, Suite 2600, Tampa, FL 33602 ¢ 813-875-7774 e www.rgcocpa.com
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